

Village Community Development District No.11					
ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT					
FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS					
Unit 27					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,499.63
2016	\$432.19	\$1,033.75	\$103.59	\$1,569.53	\$24,067.44
2017	\$447.47	\$1,019.46	\$103.68	\$1,570.59	\$23,619.97
2018	\$460.57	\$1,004.70	\$103.54	\$1,568.81	\$23,159.40
2019	\$475.85	\$989.49	\$103.55	\$1,568.88	\$22,683.55
2020	\$493.31	\$972.20	\$103.56	\$1,569.06	\$22,190.24
2021	\$512.96	\$952.70	\$103.57	\$1,569.22	\$21,677.29
2022	\$534.78	\$932.40	\$103.68	\$1,570.86	\$21,142.50
2023	\$554.43	\$911.30	\$103.57	\$1,569.30	\$20,588.07
2024	\$576.26	\$889.39	\$103.57	\$1,569.21	\$20,011.82
2025	\$600.27	\$865.84	\$103.60	\$1,569.71	\$19,411.55
2026	\$626.46	\$840.54	\$103.66	\$1,570.67	\$18,785.09
2027	\$652.85	\$814.16	\$103.65	\$1,570.46	\$18,132.44
2028	\$678.85	\$788.70	\$103.56	\$1,569.11	\$17,453.59
2029	\$707.22	\$758.11	\$103.55	\$1,568.88	\$16,746.36
2030	\$737.78	\$727.85	\$103.57	\$1,569.20	\$16,008.58
2031	\$770.52	\$695.79	\$103.62	\$1,569.93	\$15,238.06
2032	\$803.27	\$662.35	\$103.57	\$1,569.18	\$14,434.79
2033	\$838.19	\$627.47	\$103.57	\$1,569.23	\$13,596.60
2034	\$875.30	\$591.06	\$103.62	\$1,569.98	\$12,721.30
2035	\$914.59	\$551.88	\$103.63	\$1,570.10	\$11,806.71
2036	\$956.06	\$509.79	\$103.58	\$1,569.44	\$10,850.65
2037	\$999.72	\$465.79	\$103.58	\$1,569.08	\$9,850.93
2038	\$1,045.56	\$419.77	\$103.55	\$1,568.87	\$8,805.37
2039	\$1,093.58	\$371.64	\$103.54	\$1,568.75	\$7,711.80
2040	\$1,145.96	\$321.25	\$103.68	\$1,570.89	\$6,565.83
2041	\$1,198.35	\$268.50	\$103.65	\$1,570.50	\$5,367.48
2042	\$1,252.92	\$213.35	\$103.61	\$1,569.88	\$4,114.56
2043	\$1,309.67	\$155.69	\$103.55	\$1,568.91	\$2,804.88
2044	\$1,370.79	\$95.38	\$103.61	\$1,569.77	\$1,434.09
2045	\$1,434.09	\$32.27	\$103.62	\$1,569.98	\$0.00
Totals	\$24,499.63	\$19,480.53	\$3,107.81	\$47,087.97	

Total Principal	\$56,120,000
Total Net Interest	44,623,019
Total Admin.	7,118,886
Total Asses.	\$107,861,904
# acres platted	16.75
net total asses. acres	498.29
# lots platted	77
Total Asses. per Lot	47,088

Interest Rate 4.464%

\$0.00

Number of Payments 30
Average Annual Assessment \$1,569.60